HINO Bugs - Bug #187

ESS Medical
02/08/2021 02:26 PM - Andi Saputra

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Andi Saputra
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/08/2021
02/12/2021
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Dear Team Developer,

Mohon bantuannya untuk field medical member hanya bisa dipilih yes apabila family type yang dipilih adalah pasangan dan anak

kandung

Port : 31120
DB : MinovaES_HINO_Dev /77

History

#1 - 04/25/2022 12:06 PM - Saswanto Tampan
- Status changed from Assigned to Closed

- Assignee changed from Saswanto Tampan to Andi Saputra

07/03/2025
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